STATE Day 3 - Finals
Optional - 04/23/2022

Boys Parallel Bar Results

NN~

29.400
28.650
28.050
27.900
27.750
27.600
27.250

26.900
26.350
16.000

Clayton Staunton - Highland Park
William Langston - Rockwall High
Trey Lopez - Rockwall High

Angel Campos - Lakeview Centennial
Austin Chapman - Highland Park
Caleb Walrond - Saginaw High
Matthias Early - Saginaw High

Will Brackeen - Lubbock

Zachary Phillips - Chisholm Trail
Jadon Trujillo - L. D. Bell
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